
Minutes of a meeting of a Tender Opening for Malden Sanitary Sewer System (Amherst Point 
Service Area), held on June 24, 1999 at 11 :45 a.m. 

PRESENT: Councillor Gerry Theriault 
David Mailloux, Clerk 
Don Joudrey, Stantec 

Representatives of the companies submitting tenders were in attendance. 

Councillor Theriault authorized the opening of the tenders. 

CONTRACTOR 

M. R. Dunn Contractors Ltd. 
Coco Paving (1223385 Ontario Ltd.) 
J. Lepera Contracting 
Danruss Contracting Inc. 
Elmara Construction 
Amico Contracting 
D 'Amore Construction 

TENDER PRICE 

$2,578,885.00 
2,513,476.12 
2,454,580.00 
2,427,830.00 
2,483,280.78 
2,348,650.00 
2,343,597.46 

Councillor Theriault authorized the Engineer to review the tenders and prepare a recommendation 
for Council. 
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TENDER SUMMARY 

PROJECT: Malden Sanitary Sewer System (Amberst point Service Area) 

CLIENT: Town of j\mhersthnrg 

CONTRACTOR 

anruss Contractin Inc. 
Elmara Construction 

FILE NO. 65600302 
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