Minutes of a meeting of a Tender Opening for Malden Sanitary Sewer System (Amherst Point Service Area), held on June 24, 1999 at 11:45 a.m.

PRESENT: Councillor Gerry Theriault

David Mailloux, Clerk Don Joudrey, Stantec

Representatives of the companies submitting tenders were in attendance.

Councillor Theriault authorized the opening of the tenders.

CONTRACTOR	TENDER PRICE
M. R. Dunn Contractors Ltd.	\$2,578,885.00
Coco Paving (1223385 Ontario Ltd.)	2,513,476.12
J. Lepera Contracting	2,454,580.00
Danruss Contracting Inc.	2,427,830.00
Elmara Construction	2,483,280.78
Amico Contracting	2,348,650.00
D'Amore Construction	2,343,597.46

Councillor Theriault authorized the Engineer to review the tenders and prepare a recommendation for Council.

ZHAIRMAN

CLERK

TENDER SUMMARY

Gerry Therianlt

PROJECT: Malden Sanitary Sewer System (Amherst Point Service Area)

CLIENT: Town of Amherstburg

CONTRACTOR	TENDER DEPOSIT OR BID BOND	AMOUNT
M. R. Dunn Contractors Ltd.		2,578,885"
Coco Paving (1223385 Ontario Ltd.)	10%	2,513,476
J. Lepera Contracting		2,454,580,00
Danruss Contracting Inc.		2,427,830.00
Elmara Construction		2,483,280.78
Amico Contracting		2,348,65000
D'AMOLE Semini Construction	▶	2,343,59746.
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
<u> La companya na mana amin'ny faritr'i Romanna ao ao</u>		

FILE NO. <u>65600302</u>
CLOSING DATE: 24 June, 1999
ENGINEER: D. A. Joudrey, P. Eng.